Magnetic Sensor - Incremental
EHP
Willtec Messtechnik ek  Eschenweg 4  79232 March-Hugstetten
Fon:07665/93465-0  Fax:07665/93465-22  Email: info@willtec.de  Internet: www.willtec.de
Page 1 to 5
 small design: 12 x 13 x 35 mm
 stainless steel case
 resolution up to 0,5 μm; hysteresis ± 1μm

Fon:07665/93465-0  Fax:07665/93465-22  Email: info@willtec.de  Internet: www.willtec.de
Page 5 to 5
Ordering Code
Type EHP1 - 0 - 1 - I - TTL - 1,0/C08 - 5 - 120
pole Pitch
1 / 2
Mounting Position
0 = 0° (along the magnetic scale)
90 =90°( transversely to the magnetic scale)
Resolution [µm]*
0,5 / 1 / 2 / 5 / 10
Reference Signal
S = reference signal
I = reference signal periodically
0 = without reference signal
Output Signal
TTL = digital
Vpp = analog
Vable Length [m]
0,2 / 0,5 / 1,0 / 2,0 / 5,0 /
/Connector
C08 = M12; 8-pin
SUBD9 = Sub-D; 9-pin
O = open cable
Power Supply
5 = 5 VDC
Limited Edition Edge Separation [ns]**
See table